P130003465

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



600246745786

04/15/13--01030--022 **78.75

13 APR 15 AM 7: 40
SEGRETARY OF STATE
TADLAHASSEE FLORID

4/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: B	Smart Concrete &				
-	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:		
□ \$70.0 Filing Fe	•	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Sherrie Martin				
	5460 Nevada Ave	e (Printed or typed)			
Address					
Sanford, FL 32771					
	321-696-2415	State & Zip			
Daytime Telephone number bs840bn@aol.com					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporat	E B Smart Concrete	& Masonry, Inc.	<u>. </u>	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 5460 Nevada Ave		Mailing address, if different is:		
Sanford, FL 3	2771			
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is: Any and	all lawful busine	ess	
			•	
			13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 / 13 /	
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	 §	APR 15 AN 7:1 ORETARY OF STA LAHASSEE FLOR	
Name and Title Address	Sherrie Martin/President 5460 Nevada Ave	Name and Title:Address:	<u> </u>	
	Sanford, FL 32771			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address				
Name and Title:				
,				

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Sherrie Martin		3.0 -
Address:	5460 Nevada Ave	_	SEGNETARE
71441250.	Sanford, FL 32771	_	新
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		AN 7: 40 YOF SIAIS
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		15 元 6
Name:	Sherrie Martin	_	
Address:	5460 Nevada Ave	_	
	Sanford, FL 32771		
this certificates I de	ned as registered agent to accept service of process im familiar with and accept the appointment as response to the appointment as response to the appointment as response to the accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as response to the accept service of process in familiar with a constant and accept the appointment as response to the accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as response to the accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as response to the accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as response to the accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as response to the accept the acc	gistered agent and agree to act in the	his capacity 4/1//3 Date
I submit this doct document to the I	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felo Required Signature/Incorporator	e true. I am aware that the false in ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S	formation submitted in a